
Committee Community & Voluntary College Social Inclusion College Environmental College 

Local Community 
Development 
Committee 
(LCDC) 

Brian Toomey 
briantoomey@gmail.com 
T: 086 604 8620 
 
Aislinn Dunne 
aislinn@medddesign.com 
T: 087 212 7614 
 
John Carr  
john@jvcarr.com 
T: 085 142 2189 

Jonathan King 
jon16king@gmail.com 
T: 089 497 2664 
 
Sharon Kennedy 
manager@swwfrc.ie 
T: 087 659 4460 

Karin Dubsky 
kdubsky@coastwatch.org 
T: 086 811 1684 

Economic 
Development & 
Enterprise SPC 

Seamus Murphy 
Seamus@gatewayconsulting.ie 
T: 089 4524255 

Vacant 
 
 

Senan O’Reilly  
futureproofwexford@gmail.com 
T: 086 242 7981 

Housing & 
Community SPC 

William Considine  
wmconsidine@gmail.com 
T: 086 810 6672 

Anne Sharry  
annesharry2@gmail.com 
T: 087 277 7271 

 

Environment & 
Climate Change 
SPC 

Allen Holman  
altron9000@gmail.com 
T: 086 806 0847 

Kevin Molloy  
kevinmolloygorey@gmail.com 
T: 087 613 8782 

Danny Forde 
dnforde@gmail.com 
T: 087 6884032 

Transportation & 
Water Services 
SPC 

John Waters  
watersj52@gmail.com 
T: 087 678 1520 

Tom Logan 
Tomlogan1234@outlook.ie 
T: 086 124 1470 

 

Planning & 
Building Control 
SPC 

  
Zeno Winkens 
 
 

Joint Policing 
Committee 
(JPC) 

Tony Clyne  
tony151945@gmail.com 
T: 086 813 1057 
 
Dan Kennedy 
danken9@gmail.com 
T: 087 460 5166 

  

County Heritage 
Forum  

Caoimhe Dunn 
dunncaoimhe@gmail.com 
T: 087 754 9454 

Peter O’Connor 
poconchubhair@gmail.com 
T: 087 936 5000 

 

Town Centre 
First Committee 

Breda Cahill – Enniscorthy 
breda3@verizon.net 
T: 087 682 8402 

Sinéad Cashin – New Ross 
cashin.sinead@gmail.com 
T: 085 8071350 
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Committee Community Representatives 

Sports Active – Wexford Local 
Sports Partnership 

Mark Rodgers 
markrodgers0105s@gmail.com 
T: 086 823 8601 
 
Maria Gore 
manager@rosslarestrand.ie 
T: 087 182 7049 

Southeast Regional Drugs & Alcohol 
Taskforce (SERDATF) 

Ann Lacey 
laceygood@gmail.com 
T: 087 935 1754 

Wexford Healthy County 
Committee 

Breda Flood 
breda.flood81@gmail.com 
T: 087 242 7249 

Wexford Comhairle na nÓg Steering 
Committee 

Ian Ludlow (PPN Coordinator) 
Ian.ludlow@wexfordcoco.ie 
053 919 6553 

Wexford County Council Climate 
Action Steering Group 

Ian Ludlow (PPN Coordinator) 
Ian.ludlow@wexfordcoco.ie 
053 919 6553 
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